Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer
Merrill at Marshfield
Final Score: Marshfield 5, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1

1
1
2
2

GOALKEEPING
Player
Anna Bowe

Payton Bremer

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill
Marshfield

Time
13:22
23:29
25:51
44:03
55:17

Team
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR

Team
Merrill

Marshfield

Shots

37

Date:

Goal

Presley Franklin
Keira Raab
Abby Ongna
Presley Franklin
Abby Ongna

Shots
On Goal

35

May 9

Minutes
Played
80

80

Fouls

Assist

none

none

Shiloh Smith
Grace Taylor
Grace Taylor

Goals Goalie
Allowed Saves

5 30

0 1
Corner Yellow
Kicks Cards

0 0

17 0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



