Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer Merrill at Marshfield

Date: May 9

Final Score: Marshfield 5, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half	Time	Team	Goal	Assist
1	13:22	MAR	Presley Franklin	none
1	23:29	MAR	Keira Raab	none
1	25:51	MAR	Abby Ongna	Shiloh Smith
2	44:03	MAR	Presley Franklin	Grace Taylor
2	55:17	MAR	Abby Ongna	Grace Taylor

GOALKEEPING		Minutes	Goals	Goalie	Decision
Player	Team	Played	Allowed	Saves	(W, L or T)
Anna Bowe	Merrill	80	5	30	L
Payton Bremer	Marshfield	80	0	1	W

TEAM STATS		Shots			Yellow
Team	Shots	On Goal	Fouls	Kicks	Cards
Merrill	1	1	2	0	0
Marshfield	37	35	1	17	0